

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 383 900 409"><u>WPMS No. 2702 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 416 1139 459"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 504 1513 929" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 504 1513 584">1. Mr. Naitik Bhatt, learned counsel, holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 591 1513 672">2. Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the respondents.<li data-bbox="643 678 1513 759">3. On the request of Mr. Naitik Bhatt, counsel for the petitioner, the case is adjourned.<li data-bbox="643 766 1513 846">4. List this case in the next week along with connected petition.<li data-bbox="643 853 1513 929">5. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1102 1016 1474 1099" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 09.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 1106 687 1133">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--